
LOT 3 BLOCK 1 QUAIL HEIGHTS S/D.

411-283,879-719, WD 1031-1009, Q

DEVITA VINCENT
1875 SW LESLIE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

01-4S-16-02709-003

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

1416.0200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

07/25/2025 TP 0.28 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

138,910
1,656
18,500

159,066
0

159,066
0

159,066
159,066

0

160,781

1540/695 5/05/2025 WD Q I 01 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCALPIN HOLDINGS LLC

DEVITA VINCENT

1246/0758 12/12/2012 WD Q I 01 94,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTOPHER A & REBEK

MCALPIN HOLDINGS LL

2026
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000052917 Roof Replacement 11,250 04/21/2025

23345 SFR 374 06/30/2005

HX Base Yr

1875 SW LESLIE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,320 116.0000 129.92 171,494 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1148

BAS 1,148 100 1,148 120,810

FGR 300 55 165 17,364

FOP 24 30 7 736

1,472 1,320 138,910

BAS= W41 S28 E21 FOP= S4 E6 N4 W6$ E20 N8 FGR= E15 N20 W15
S20$ N20$.

BAS

41

28

21

20

8

20

FOP4

6

4
6

FGR

15

20

15

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 736.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,656

1,656

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


